Current

65S6-155

S6 Appliance Lamps

SKU # 11374

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL
Bulb Shape

Bulb Base Type
Voltage
Wattage
Operating Life

Dimmable

PHOTOMETRIC
Efficacy

Lumens
CCT

CRI

DIMENSIONS
MOL

Diameter

PACKAGING INFO
Standard Pack Quantity

UPC

S6

E12

155

6 W
1,500 hr

Yes

6 LPW
38 Im
2700 K

100 CRI

1.87 in

0.75in

240

043168113748

Source URL: https://www.led.com/catalog/s6-appliance-lamps-11374



